
Baradene College Music Department      Music Lesson Timetable 2018              Term 2 v 1 
 

INSTRUMENT:  Trombone/Saxophone/Trumpet  TEACHER: Suli Hoponoa 

DAY: Tuesday – Day 2 and Day 7  LOCATION: J12 
 

 

 

STUDENTS 
1 Niamh Evans 9GLL (sax ) 
2 Alex Clarke 7GOU (trumpet) 

3 Julia Anderson (trombone) 

4 Adele Saldanha (trumpet) 

5 Rose Denby 

6 Zoe Mills 11WO (sax) 

 

Period/Time 
Day 2 
(1/5) 

Day 7 
(8/5) 

Day 2 
(15/5) 

Day 7 
(22/5) 

Day 2  
(29/5) 

Day 7 
(5/6) 

Day 2 
(12/6) 

Day 7 
(19/6) 

Day 2  
(26/6) 

Day 7 
(3/7) 

11.20am 
8Band 

7WEL 
8Band 

7WEL 
8Band 

7WEL 
8Band 

7WEL 
8Band 

7WEL 

11.50am 

12.20pm Zoe 

Rose 

Julia Zoe 

Rose 

Julia Zoe 

Rose 

Julia Zoe 

Rose 

Julia Zoe 

Rose 

Julia 

12.50pm Adele (tp) Alex Adele (tp) Alex Adele (tp) Alex Adele (tp) Alex Adele (tp) Alex 

1.20pm           

2:10pm  7KEN  7KEN  7KEN  7KEN  7KEN 

3:10pm      


