## Baradene College Music Department

## Music Lesson Timetable 2018

Term 2 v 1

**INSTRUMENT:** Trombone/Saxophone/Trumpet

DAY: Tuesday – Day 2 and Day 7

**TEACHER: Suli Hoponoa** 

**LOCATION: J12** 

Period/Time	Day 2 (1/5)	<b>Day 7</b> (8/5)	<b>Day 2</b> (15/5)	<b>Day 7</b> (22/5)	<b>Day 2</b> (29/5)	<b>Day 7</b> (5/6)	<b>Day 2</b> (12/6)	<b>Day 7</b> (19/6)	<b>Day 2</b> (26/6)	<b>Day 7</b> (3/7)
11.20am		7WEL		7WEL		7WEL		7WEL		7WEL
11.50am	8Band		8Band		8Band		8Band		8Band	
12.20pm	Zoe	Julia	Zoe	Julia	Zoe	Julia	Zoe	Julia	Zoe	Julia
	Rose		Rose		Rose		Rose		Rose	
12.50pm	Adele (tp)	Alex	Adele (tp)	Alex	Adele (tp)	Alex	Adele (tp)	Alex	Adele (tp)	Alex
1.20pm										
2:10pm		7KEN		7KEN		7KEN		7KEN		7KEN
3:10pm										

## **STUDENTS**

1	Niamh Evans 9GLL (sax )
2	Alex Clarke 7GOU (trumpet)
3	Julia Anderson (trombone)
4	Adele Saldanha (trumpet)
5	Rose Denby
6	Zoe Mills 11WO (sax)